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Prüfungsergebnisse, den Wurfvätern zugeordnet

Derby 2002
* GP 1P % 2P % 3P % OP M

0541/98 Accula vom Massenbach 2 5 5 100%
7344/84 Aiko vom Geney 6 4 67% 1 17% 1 17%
0939/98 Amigo von dem Weiden-Haus 6 5 83% 1 17%

0470/92 Ariel KS vom Hege-Haus 4 4 100%
0128/98 Attila KS vom Hege-Haus 5 4 80% 1
1327/95 Axel vom Bergen-Wald 2 2 100%
0945/95 Ayko KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 1 16 13 81% 2 13% 1 6%
0235/96 Basko KS von der Jydebek 11 5 45% 5 45% 1 9%
0510/98 Beau vom Hege-Haus 10 4 40% 4 40% 1 10% 1
0665/99 Benn von Dietrichsruh 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 2
0480/95 Benno vom Alberthain 3 2 67% 1 33%
9001/01 Bill  Grottenmatt 8 7 88% 1 13%

0975/91 Birko vom Rittersteig 3 2 67% 1 33%

1125/98 Carlos vom Osterberg 5 4 80% 1 20%

1032/97 Champ von der Jydebek 2 6 5 83% 1
7437/84 Dachs vom Schweezer Moor 5 4 80% 1 20%

0106/99 Dagobert vom Hege-Haus 1 19 17 89% 2 11%
1100/92 Dasko v.d. Schladebacher Alm 1 1 100%
0732/97 Don KS von Sittenbach 2 12 12 100%
0368/99 Eberhard vom Hege-Haus 12 12 100%
0540/98 Elk vom Effenring 7 7 100%
0177/97 Elko KS vom Habichtsberg 1 12 12 100%
0811/95 Enrico von der Feldl-Mühle 1 1 100%
0957/96 Eric vom Ludwigstein 10 4 40% 3 30% 3 30% 1
1159/94 Erl vom Bienenbusch 1 7 6 86% 1 14%

1149/95 Erling von der Schletzenmühle 1 5 5 100% 1
0905/92 Eros vom Upstalsboom 1 7 6 86% 1
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 6 5 83% 1 17% 1
1039/98 Falcon vom Ludwigstein 9 6 67% 3 33%
0462/98 Falk vom Alberthain 1 1 100%
1226/95 Fausto KS vom Schieferberg 3 2 67% 1 33%
0796/93 Firn KS vom Hege-Haus 1 19 13 68% 3 16% 3 16%
0678/96 Gabor KS vom Schloßgraben 14 8 57% 3 21% 2 14% 1
0538/96 Graf vom Amtmannsloch 3 3 100%
0261/99 Graf KS von Neuarenberg 2 2 100%
0541/94 Grando v.d. Schladebacher Alm 1 33 26 79% 5 15% 1 3% 1 1
0728/98 Greif von der Malittenburg 4 3 75% 1 25% 1
9198/99 Heiko KS vom Fichtenhorst 13 7 54% 1 8% 3 23% 2 2
1166/95 Hektor von Wiesenthal 8 4 50% 1 13% 2 25% 1
0736/95 Held vom Kinzigstrand 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33% 1
0496/96 Ilex  Engholms 1 3 3 100% 1
1005/99 Isak vom Alberthain 1 1 100%
0740/92 Ivan KS vom Wittekind 7 6 86% 1 14%

0716/91 Ivo vom Osterberg 1 15 13 87% 1 7% 1 1
1025/90 Jimmo  Pöttmes 6 5 83% 1 17%

0002/93 Joker von der Poggenburg 9 6 67% 2 22% 1 11% 2
0815/97 Jonny vom Gleistal 1 3 3 100% 1
0082/95 Kandis KS vom Hege-Haus 3 1 33% 2
0691/94 Kliff vom Perlbach 1 1 100% 1
0168/96 Leon von der Uhlenburg 1 1 100%

1021/96 Lester KS von der stolzen Au 1 3 3 100%
1023/96 Lord KS von der stolzen Au 13 10 77% 2 15% 1 8%
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0734/99 Lutz vom Gleistal 2 14 10 71% 4 29%

1293/98 Master vom Hinschen-Hof 4 4 100%
0402/97 Mat KS von der Fuchshöhe 22 17 77% 3 14% 2 9%
0335/96 Matcho vom Carolinenhof 1 1 100%
1431/93 Max vom Schillertal 5 2 40% 1 20% 2
1204/94 Nando von der Sandwüste 1 1 100%
0691/97 Nero KS vom Dinkelhof 1 18 13 72% 3 17% 2 11% 2
0032/98 Olex von der Rorner Heide 1 7 4 57% 2 29% 1 1
0136/96 Olymp vom Lingenauer Holz 2 2 100%
1059/94 Orson KS vom Pöttsiepen 12 9 75% 2 17% 1 8%
0514/93 Pack KS  Pöttmes 7 5 71% 1 14% 1 14%
0281/95 Pascha vom Pöttsiepen 2 1 50% 1 50%

0916/95 Pax von der Wenge 2 24 17 71% 1 4% 4 17% 2
0377/97 Quent vom Wittekind 11 9 82% 2 18% 1
0607/92 Quo Vadis von der Roten Schanze 4 4 100% 1
0781/93 Rambo KS von der Roten Schanze 9 6 67% 3 33%
9194/95 Ringo von Martes 1 1 100%

0309/94 Roncalli KS von der Asseburg 17 14 82% 2 12% 1 6% 1
0311/94 Royal von der Asseburg 1 3 3 100%
0772/97 Rune KS von Bockhöft 1 10 5 50% 4 40% 1 10% 1
0198/93 Santo  Rothenuffeln 1 1 100%

0812/93 Tarzan  Rothenuffeln 4 4 100%
0494/98 Uri KS von der Wetterau 2 2 100%
0350/92 Vagabund KS vom Hinschen-Hof 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
0373/97 Vlies KS vom Hege-Haus 3 32 29 91% 2 6% 1 3%
0913/97 Walk von der Wenge 2 2 100%
0586/95 Wasov  Rothenuffeln 5 5 100%
0587/95 Waxor  Rothenuffeln 1 1 100%
0935/97 Xamboss KS vom Hege-Haus 11 8 73% 1 9% 2 18% 1
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 2 18 14 78% 2 11% 2 11% 2
1362/93 Xerro von der Wulfenau 1 2 2 100%
1269/93 Xorro KS von der Hansaburg 6 5 83% 1 17%
1012/97 Yves KS vom Hege-Haus 13 12 92% 1 8% 1
1041/97 Zatopec KS vom Hege-Haus 5 4 80% 1
0884/97 Zenit  Rothenuffeln 1 35 27 77% 4 11% 4 11% 2
0867/97 Zeus von der Sagterhöhe 10 10 100%
0747/96 Zeus KS von der Hansaburg 1 1 100%

Solms 2002
* GP 1P % 2P % 3P % OP M

0541/98 Accula vom Massenbach 1 1 100%
7344/84 Aiko vom Geney 4 1 25% 3
0945/95 Ayko KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 5 4 80% 1
0235/96 Basko KS von der Jydebek 2 2 100%
0510/98 Beau vom Hege-Haus 3 2 67% 1
0665/99 Benn von Dietrichsruh 2 2 100% 1
0480/95 Benno vom Alberthain 3 1 33% 1 33% 1
9001/01 Bill  Grottenmatt 3 1 33% 1 33% 1
0975/91 Birko vom Rittersteig 3 3 100%

1105/97 Carlos  Rothenuffeln 2 2 100%
7437/84 Dachs vom Schweezer Moor 4 2 50% 1 25% 1
0106/99 Dagobert vom Hege-Haus 1 12 9 75% 3
0732/97 Don KS von Sittenbach 9 3 33% 6
0368/99 Eberhard vom Hege-Haus 7 5 71% 1 14% 1
0540/98 Elk vom Effenring 2 2 100%
0177/97 Elko KS vom Habichtsberg 7 6 86% 1 14% 1
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0811/95 Enrico von der Feldl-Mühle 1 1 100%
0957/96 Eric vom Ludwigstein 4 1 25% 2 50% 1 25%
1159/94 Erl vom Bienenbusch 3 1 33% 1 33% 1
1149/95 Erling von der Schletzenmühle 4 4 100%
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 3 1 33% 1 33% 1
1039/98 Falcon vom Ludwigstein 4 4 100%
0462/98 Falk vom Alberthain 1 1 100% 1
1226/95 Fausto KS vom Schieferberg 1 1 100%
0796/93 Firn KS vom Hege-Haus 2 5 4 80% 1
0678/96 Gabor KS vom Schloßgraben 4 2 50% 2
0538/96 Graf vom Amtmannsloch 1 1 100%
0261/99 Graf KS von Neuarenberg 1 1 100%
0541/94 Grando v.d. Schladebacher Alm 1 18 14 78% 2 11% 1 6% 1
0728/98 Greif von der Malittenburg 3 2 67% 1 33% 1
9198/99 Heiko KS vom Fichtenhorst 5 4 80% 1
1166/95 Hektor von Wiesenthal 3 3 100%
0736/95 Held vom Kinzigstrand 1 1 100%
0496/96 Ilex  Engholms 1 1 100%

0740/92 Ivan KS vom Wittekind 1 1 100%
0716/91 Ivo vom Osterberg 7 5 71% 2 29% 1
0002/93 Joker von der Poggenburg 1 6 4 67% 1 17% 1 1
0815/97 Jonny vom Gleistal 1 1 100%
0082/95 Kandis KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100%
1021/96 Lester KS von der stolzen Au 2 1 50% 1 50%

1023/96 Lord KS von der stolzen Au 7 3 43% 3 43% 1
0734/99 Lutz vom Gleistal 9 5 56% 2 22% 1 11% 1 2
0402/97 Mat KS von der Fuchshöhe 13 5 38% 4 31% 2 15% 2
0335/96 Matcho vom Carolinenhof 1 1 100%
0691/97 Nero KS vom Dinkelhof 2 13 8 62% 3 23% 2 1
0032/98 Olex von der Rorner Heide 2 1 50% 1 50% 1
0136/96 Olymp vom Lingenauer Holz 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 1
1059/94 Orson KS vom Pöttsiepen 2 1 50% 1 50%
0514/93 Pack KS  Pöttmes 4 2 50% 2 50%

0916/95 Pax von der Wenge 18 10 56% 3 17% 2 11% 3
0377/97 Quent vom Wittekind 10 7 70% 1 10% 2 20% 1
0607/92 Quo Vadis von der Roten Schanze 2 2 100%
0781/93 Rambo KS von der Roten Schanze 3 2 67% 1 33%

9194/95 Ringo von Martes 1 1 100%

0309/94 Roncalli KS von der Asseburg 1 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20% 1
0311/94 Royal von der Asseburg 3 2 67% 1 33%
0772/97 Rune KS von Bockhöft 1 1 100%
0198/93 Santo  Rothenuffeln 1 1 100% 1
0812/93 Tarzan  Rothenuffeln 3 1 33% 2 67%
0494/98 Uri KS von der Wetterau 1 1
0350/92 Vagabund KS vom Hinschen-Hof 3 3 100%
0373/97 Vlies KS vom Hege-Haus 1 24 14 58% 1 4% 3 13% 6
0913/97 Walk von der Wenge 3 1 33% 1 33% 1
0586/95 Wasov  Rothenuffeln 4 2 50% 1 25% 1
0935/97 Xamboss KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100%

0936/97 Xander KS vom Hege-Haus 12 6 50% 2 17% 1 8% 3
1362/93 Xerro von der Wulfenau 1 1 100%

1269/93 Xorro KS von der Hansaburg 4 3 75% 1 25%
1012/97 Yves KS vom Hege-Haus 11 5 45% 3 27% 3
1041/97 Zatopec KS vom Hege-Haus 2 5 4 80% 1 20%

0884/97 Zenit  Rothenuffeln 32 16 50% 5 16% 4 13% 7 2
0867/97 Zeus von der Sagterhöhe 7 5 71% 2
0747/96 Zeus KS von der Hansaburg 1 1 100%
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